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Benefits $200 - 
$499 

$500- 
$999 

$1,000 - 
$2,499 

$2,500- 
$4,999 

$5,000-
$24,999 

$25,000 

Web and emails       

Recognition on Sitka website 
year round  

logo/ad 
with 
link 

logo/ad 
with link 

Logo or 
ad with 

link 

Logo or 
ad w/ 
link 

Logo or 
ad w/ 
link 

Linked logo at top 
of sponsor list 

Inclusion in Sitka’s monthly e-
newsletters (12 in total, sent to 

9,700 emails) 

  name logo logo 
w/link 

Linked logo at top 
of sponsor list 

Inclusion in Sitka’s event  

e-reminders (appx 10 - 15 in 
total, sent to 9,700 emails) 

  name logo logo w/ 
link 

Linked logo at top 
of sponsor list 

Events: artist talks, readings, and special programs, held virtually and at Sitka Center when possible, 
50 – 200 viewers per event, appx 10 events in total) 

Verbal recognition at beginning 
of event 

  X X X X  

(recognized first) 

Your Art’s Desire: Virtual Youth Program celebration February 10, 2022 (approximately 150 coastal 
and Portland metro donor/attendees) 

Verbal recognition at beginning 
of event 

X X X X X X  

(recognized first) 

Sponsors names listed on  
entry signs at in-person events 

      Listed on beginning & end  

credits during virtual events 

name name logo logo logo logo at top of list 

Sitka Art Invitational: In person arts exhibit/sale featuring the work of 100 regional artists. Fall 2022 
in Portland. 1.500+ visitors 

Sponsors names listed on entry 
signs 

 name logo logo logo logo at top of list 

Verbal recognition at all SAI 
talks/presentations  

  X X X X 

Printed materials: Fall/Winter Brochure (3,500 reach) & Spring/Summer Brochure (7,000 reach) 

Listing in printed materials     logo logo at top of 
sponsor list 

 

* Sponsorships run primarily from Jan- December. For questions, please contact info@sitkacenter.org 
 


