

Ad and Sponsorship Levels & Benefits 2022

Benefits	\$200 - \$499	\$500- \$999	\$1,000 - \$2,499	\$2,500- \$4,999	\$5,000- \$24,999	\$25,000
Web and emails						
Recognition on Sitka website year round	logo/ad with link	logo/ad with link	Logo or ad with link	Logo or ad w/ link	Logo or ad w/ link	Linked logo at top of sponsor list
Inclusion in Sitka's monthly e- newsletters (12 in total, sent to 9,700 emails)			name	logo	logo w/link	Linked logo at top of sponsor list
Inclusion in Sitka's event e-reminders (appx 10 - 15 in total, sent to 9,700 emails)			name	logo	logo w/ link	Linked logo at top of sponsor list
Events: artist talks, readings 50 – 200 viewers per event, ap				virtually and	l at Sitka Ce	nter when possible,
Verbal recognition at beginning of event			X	X	X	X (recognized first)
Your Art's Desire: Virtual and Portland metro donor/att		ogram cele	bration Fe	ebruary 10, 2	2022 (approx	ximately 150 coastal
Verbal recognition at beginning of event	X	X	X	X	X	X (recognized first)
	name	name	logo	logo	logo	
Sponsors names listed on entry signs at in-person events Listed on beginning & end credits during virtual events				logo		logo at top of list
entry signs at in-person events Listed on beginning & end credits during virtual events Sitka Art Invitational: In p	person art.	s exhibit/				
entry signs at in-person events Listed on beginning & end credits during virtual events Sitka Art Invitational: In p	person art.	s exhibit/s				
entry signs at in-person events Listed on beginning & end credits during virtual events Sitka Art Invitational: In p in Portland. 1.500+ visitors Sponsors names listed on entry	person art.		sale featur	ing the wor	k of 100 regi	onal artists. Fall 202
entry signs at in-person events Listed on beginning & end credits during virtual events <i>Sitka Art Invitational: In p</i> <i>in Portland. 1.500+ visitors</i> Sponsors names listed on entry signs Verbal recognition at all SAI		name	logo X	logo	k of 100 regi logo X	logo at top of list

* Sponsorships run primarily from Jan- December. For questions, please contact info@sitkacenter.org

56605 Sitka Drive Otis, Oregon 97368 541-994-5485 info@sitkacenter.org www.sitkacenter.org